1049
F
L
E
X
IB
L
E
R
O
P
E
L
IG
H
T
FLEXIBLE ROPELIGHT
Due to the changes of constant improvement in lighting technology, all details are subject to change without notice.
Consult factory for up to date information.
ERIFL-F106 -120V   LED Flexilight 6ft. Power Cord w/ Power Connector
ERIFL-F107 -24V     LED Flexilight 6ft. Power Cord w/ Power Connector
ERIFL-F107 -12V     LED Flexilight 6ft. Power Cord w/ Power Connector
F4	 LED Flexilight End Caps
F5	 LED Flexilight Tie Strap
F6	 LED Flexilight Mounting Clip
F7	 LED Flexilight Suction Cup
F8	 LED Flexilight 6 ft. Channel
LED Instant Flexilight Accessories:
Specifications of LED Instant Flexilight:
Structure Voltage
110-120V
24V
12V
NOTE: Each Roll Includes; 3pcs ERIFL-XXX Power Cords, 3pcs F4 End Caps
No Driver Required/ Rectifier Included
12V, 4 bulbs/unit
24V, 8 bulbs/unit
110V - 120V, 18 bulbs/unit
12V, 4 bulbs/unit
24V, 8 bulbs/unit
110V - 120V, 18 bulbs/unit
12V, 4 bulbs/unit
24V, 8 bulbs/unit
110V - 120V, 18 bulbs/unit
Packages Available
ERIFL-F106
F5 F8F6 F7
F10 F22F14 F103F23
F4
E R - L E D   - 1 2 0  - 1 5 0 - C O L O R
Voltage Length Specify colorItem No.
(Available in 150’ Rolls only, no custom cut)
F10	 LED Flexilight Y-Cable Connector
F14	 Housing Clam for Splice Connector
F103	 LED Flexilight PVC Connector
F22	 LED Flexilight PVC T-Connector
F23	 LED Flexilight PVC X-Connector
Max. Loading Length
(Color)
600’
(WW, CW, B, G)
900’
(R, Y)
100’
(WW, CW, B, G)
200’
(R, Y)
50’
(WW, CW, B, G)
100’
(R, Y)
Cutting Unit
(Color)
40”
(WW, CW, B, G)
54”
(R, Y)
6”
(WW, CW, B, G)
4”
(R, Y)
3”
(WW, CW, B, G)
6”
(R, Y)
Bulb Spec.
LED
LED
LED
LED
LED
LED
Number of
 Bulbs/Unit
36
54
6
12
6
12
Wattage
0.8W/foot
0.53W/foot
0.88W/foot
0.44W/foot
0.88W/foot
0.44W/foot
Item Number
ER-LED-120-150
ER-LED-24-150
ER-LED-12-150
Length
150’
150’
150’
Package
/Roll
/Roll
/Roll
LED Voltage
12V
24V
LED Lenght
50’
100’
Max. Wattage
75w
100w
Cat#
M100L-12-DC
M100L-24-DC
NOTE:
LED Magnetic Transformer